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Nils Sjöblom Memorial Senior Helsinki

Final results (42 fencers)

Place Name Nation Club

1 ROSLANDER Kasper FIN HABDA HELSINKI

2 MICKWITZ Valter FIN HABDA HELSINKI

3 HONKASALO Mikko FIN TMÅF TURKU

3 SAVELAINEN Joonas FIN EM ESPOO

5 VUORINEN Niko FIN HFM HELSINKI

6 KYLLÖNEN Markus FIN HABDA HELSINKI

7 PANELIUS Rufus FIN EM ESPOO

8 BADE Jan FIN UR33 HELSINKI

9 SEEVE Teemu FIN TMÅF TURKU

10 SKOGSTER Moritz FIN HFM HELSINKI

11 KILJANDER Oskar FIN TMÅF TURKU

12 LEHTONEN Matias FIN KAVE TAMPERE

13 MIETTINEN Sami FIN HN5O HELSINKI

14 HIRVONEN Jarmo FIN HN5O HELSINKI

15 ROSENLUND Ville FIN TMÅF TURKU

16 NUOTIO Tatu FIN HABDA HELSINKI

17 LAHTINEN Alexander FIN HFM HELSINKI

18 KOCK Joachim FIN HFM HELSINKI

19 ANTTILA Santeri FIN TMÅF TURKU

20 JOLSVAI Jozsef FIN UR33 HELSINKI

21 HOKKANEN Ismo FIN HFM HELSINKI

22 NIVA Petri FIN HFM HELSINKI

23 ANDERSSON Hans FIN YM HELSINKI

24 KARLSSON Eki FIN HN5O HELSINKI

25 LAUHIO Seppo FIN MM HELSINKI

26 HÄMÄLÄINEN Roni FIN PM-BF PORVOO

27 KORHONEN Pekka FIN MM HELSINKI

28 TERHO Jussi FIN KAVE TAMPERE

29 KILJANDER Toni FIN TMÅF TURKU

30 SEPPÄNEN Ilkka FIN SASÄ LAPPEENRAN

31 UUKSULAINEN Heikki FIN ALLEZ JYVÄSKYLÄ

31 LÖNNBERG Oskar FIN EM ESPOO

33 LAUHIO Jesperi FIN HABDA HELSINKI

34 NORDLUND Pekka FIN KAVE TAMPERE

35 SAARINEN Ilari FIN SASÄ LAPPEENRAN

36 KESKINIVA Arto FIN PM-BF PORVOO

37 HEIKKARI Matias FIN KAVE TAMPERE

38 VUORINEN Juha FIN HFM HELSINKI

39 HAARALA Ville FIN YM HELSINKI

40 EARL Jack FIN HABDA HELSINKI

41 STENVALL Rurik FIN PM-BF PORVOO

42 ANDSTEN Carl-Johan FIN UR33 HELSINKI
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Nils Sjöblom Memorial Senior Helsinki

Formula of the competition

42 fencers

Poules round 1:

42 fencers

6 poules 

34 qualifiers

----------------------------------------------------

Direct elimination: 34 fencers



3

Nils Sjöblom Memorial Senior Helsinki

Initial ranking (42 fencers)

Ranking Name Nation Club

1 VUORINEN Niko FIN HFM HELSINKI

2 LAHTINEN Alexander FIN HFM HELSINKI

3 ROSLANDER Kasper FIN HABDA HELSINKI

4 SEEVE Teemu FIN TMÅF TURKU

5 UUKSULAINEN Heikki FIN ALLEZ JYVÄSKYLÄ

6 MICKWITZ Valter FIN HABDA HELSINKI

7 LEHTONEN Matias FIN KAVE TAMPERE

8 NUOTIO Tatu FIN HABDA HELSINKI

9 KILJANDER Oskar FIN TMÅF TURKU

10 PANELIUS Rufus FIN EM ESPOO

11 HONKASALO Mikko FIN TMÅF TURKU

12 KYLLÖNEN Markus FIN HABDA HELSINKI

13 HEIKKARI Matias FIN KAVE TAMPERE

14 MIETTINEN Sami FIN HN5O HELSINKI

15 BADE Jan FIN UR33 HELSINKI

16 ANTTILA Santeri FIN TMÅF TURKU

17 HOKKANEN Ismo FIN HFM HELSINKI

18 KOCK Joachim FIN HFM HELSINKI

19 LAUHIO Seppo FIN MM HELSINKI

20 JOLSVAI Jozsef FIN UR33 HELSINKI

21 ANDERSSON Hans FIN YM HELSINKI

22 HÄMÄLÄINEN Roni FIN PM-BF PORVOO

23 VUORINEN Juha FIN HFM HELSINKI

24 SEPPÄNEN Ilkka FIN SASÄ LAPPEENRAN

25 ROSENLUND Ville FIN TMÅF TURKU

26 KORHONEN Pekka FIN MM HELSINKI

27 SAARINEN Ilari FIN SASÄ LAPPEENRAN

28 SAVELAINEN Joonas FIN EM ESPOO

29 HIRVONEN Jarmo FIN HN5O HELSINKI

30 KESKINIVA Arto FIN PM-BF PORVOO

31 KILJANDER Toni FIN TMÅF TURKU

32 ANDSTEN Carl-Johan FIN UR33 HELSINKI

33 HAARALA Ville FIN YM HELSINKI

34 LAUHIO Jesperi FIN HABDA HELSINKI

35 STENVALL Rurik FIN PM-BF PORVOO

36 SKOGSTER Moritz FIN HFM HELSINKI

37 LÖNNBERG Oskar FIN EM ESPOO

38 NIVA Petri FIN HFM HELSINKI

39 KARLSSON Eki FIN HN5O HELSINKI

39 EARL Jack FIN HABDA HELSINKI

39 NORDLUND Pekka FIN KAVE TAMPERE

39 TERHO Jussi FIN KAVE TAMPERE
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Nils Sjöblom Memorial Senior Helsinki

Poules round 1

Poule number 1    Piste number 

Referee: HAKKARAINEN Tero TMÅF TURKU

V/M HS-HR HS Rank

NIVA Petri HFM HELSINKI 0.500 4 23 3

STENVALL Rurik PM-BF PORVOO 0.000 -22 8 7

KORHONEN Pekka MM HELSINKI 0.500 -3 19 5

VUORINEN Niko HFM HELSINKI 1.000 19 30 1

HEIKKARI Matias KAVE TAMPERE 0.166 -15 10 6

KYLLÖNEN Markus HABDA HELSINKI 0.833 14 29 2

ROSENLUND Ville TMÅF TURKU 0.500 3 23 4
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Poule number 2    Piste number 

Referee: MUSTONEN Verna EM ESPOO

V/M HS-HR HS Rank

SAVELAINEN Joonas EM ESPOO 0.666 5 24 3

LAHTINEN Alexander HFM HELSINKI 0.833 16 28 1

HONKASALO Mikko TMÅF TURKU 0.666 10 25 2

NORDLUND Pekka KAVE TAMPERE 0.166 -14 14 7

LAUHIO Jesperi HABDA HELSINKI 0.166 -13 16 6

SEPPÄNEN Ilkka SASÄ LAPPEENRAN 0.333 -7 16 5

MIETTINEN Sami HN5O HELSINKI 0.666 3 24 4
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Poule number 3    Piste number 

Referee: KYLLÖNEN Petri HABDA HELSINKI

V/M HS-HR HS Rank

BADE Jan UR33 HELSINKI 0.500 4 22 3

LÖNNBERG Oskar EM ESPOO 0.166 -12 14 6

HÄMÄLÄINEN Roni PM-BF PORVOO 0.500 -2 20 5

ROSLANDER Kasper HABDA HELSINKI 0.833 10 26 2

KILJANDER Oskar TMÅF TURKU 0.833 13 27 1

KARLSSON Eki HN5O HELSINKI 0.500 3 23 4

VUORINEN Juha HFM HELSINKI 0.166 -16 11 7
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Poule number 4    Piste number 

Referee: ROSLANDER Kaj HABDA HELSINKI

V/M HS-HR HS Rank

EARL Jack HABDA HELSINKI 0.000 -18 12 7

ANDERSSON Hans YM HELSINKI 0.500 3 26 4

PANELIUS Rufus EM ESPOO 0.833 11 28 2

SAARINEN Ilari SASÄ LAPPEENRAN 0.166 -15 14 6

HOKKANEN Ismo HFM HELSINKI 0.500 7 27 3

TERHO Jussi KAVE TAMPERE 0.500 -5 21 5

SEEVE Teemu TMÅF TURKU 1.000 17 30 1
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Nils Sjöblom Memorial Senior Helsinki

Poule number 5    Piste number 

Referee: PAHKALA Pyry UR33 HELSINKI

V/M HS-HR HS Rank

SKOGSTER Moritz HFM HELSINKI 1.000 10 30 1

NUOTIO Tatu HABDA HELSINKI 0.333 -2 23 5

HIRVONEN Jarmo HN5O HELSINKI 0.666 3 23 3

HAARALA Ville YM HELSINKI 0.000 -11 19 7

JOLSVAI Jozsef UR33 HELSINKI 0.666 3 23 3

UUKSULAINEN Heikki ALLEZ JYVÄSKYLÄ 0.166 -12 14 6

ANTTILA Santeri TMÅF TURKU 0.666 9 28 2
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Poule number 6    Piste number 

Referee: SAVOLAINEN Katri HFM HELSINKI, LEHTOLA Minna HABDA HELSINKI

V/M HS-HR HS Rank

KILJANDER Toni TMÅF TURKU 0.333 -7 17 5

ANDSTEN Carl-Johan UR33 HELSINKI 0.000 -23 6 7

KOCK Joachim HFM HELSINKI 0.666 12 24 3

MICKWITZ Valter HABDA HELSINKI 1.000 21 30 1

LEHTONEN Matias KAVE TAMPERE 0.833 10 28 2

KESKINIVA Arto PM-BF PORVOO 0.166 -15 11 6

LAUHIO Seppo MM HELSINKI 0.500 2 19 4
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Nils Sjöblom Memorial Senior Helsinki

Ranking of poules, round number 1 (42 fencers)

Rank Name Club V/M HS-HR HS Q/E

1 MICKWITZ Valter HABDA HELSINKI 1.000 21 30 qualified

2 VUORINEN Niko HFM HELSINKI 1.000 19 30 qualified

3 SEEVE Teemu TMÅF TURKU 1.000 17 30 qualified

4 SKOGSTER Moritz HFM HELSINKI 1.000 10 30 qualified

5 LAHTINEN Alexander HFM HELSINKI 0.833 16 28 qualified

6 KYLLÖNEN Markus HABDA HELSINKI 0.833 14 29 qualified

7 KILJANDER Oskar TMÅF TURKU 0.833 13 27 qualified

8 PANELIUS Rufus EM ESPOO 0.833 11 28 qualified

9 LEHTONEN Matias KAVE TAMPERE 0.833 10 28 qualified

10 ROSLANDER Kasper HABDA HELSINKI 0.833 10 26 qualified

11 KOCK Joachim HFM HELSINKI 0.666 12 24 qualified

12 HONKASALO Mikko TMÅF TURKU 0.666 10 25 qualified

13 ANTTILA Santeri TMÅF TURKU 0.666 9 28 qualified

14 SAVELAINEN Joonas EM ESPOO 0.666 5 24 qualified

15 MIETTINEN Sami HN5O HELSINKI 0.666 3 24 qualified

16 JOLSVAI Jozsef UR33 HELSINKI 0.666 3 23 qualified

16 HIRVONEN Jarmo HN5O HELSINKI 0.666 3 23 qualified

18 HOKKANEN Ismo HFM HELSINKI 0.500 7 27 qualified

19 NIVA Petri HFM HELSINKI 0.500 4 23 qualified

20 BADE Jan UR33 HELSINKI 0.500 4 22 qualified

21 ANDERSSON Hans YM HELSINKI 0.500 3 26 qualified

22 ROSENLUND Ville TMÅF TURKU 0.500 3 23 qualified

22 KARLSSON Eki HN5O HELSINKI 0.500 3 23 qualified

24 LAUHIO Seppo MM HELSINKI 0.500 2 19 qualified

25 HÄMÄLÄINEN Roni PM-BF PORVOO 0.500 -2 20 qualified

26 KORHONEN Pekka MM HELSINKI 0.500 -3 19 qualified

27 TERHO Jussi KAVE TAMPERE 0.500 -5 21 qualified

28 NUOTIO Tatu HABDA HELSINKI 0.333 -2 23 qualified

29 KILJANDER Toni TMÅF TURKU 0.333 -7 17 qualified

30 SEPPÄNEN Ilkka SASÄ LAPPEENRAN 0.333 -7 16 qualified

31 UUKSULAINEN Heikki ALLEZ JYVÄSKYLÄ 0.166 -12 14 qualified

31 LÖNNBERG Oskar EM ESPOO 0.166 -12 14 qualified

33 LAUHIO Jesperi HABDA HELSINKI 0.166 -13 16 qualified

34 NORDLUND Pekka KAVE TAMPERE 0.166 -14 14 qualified

35 SAARINEN Ilari SASÄ LAPPEENRAN 0.166 -15 14 eliminated

36 KESKINIVA Arto PM-BF PORVOO 0.166 -15 11 eliminated

37 HEIKKARI Matias KAVE TAMPERE 0.166 -15 10 eliminated

38 VUORINEN Juha HFM HELSINKI 0.166 -16 11 eliminated

39 HAARALA Ville YM HELSINKI 0.000 -11 19 eliminated

40 EARL Jack HABDA HELSINKI 0.000 -18 12 eliminated

41 STENVALL Rurik PM-BF PORVOO 0.000 -22 8 eliminated

42 ANDSTEN Carl-Johan UR33 HELSINKI 0.000 -23 6 eliminated
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Nils Sjöblom Memorial Senior Helsinki

Table of 64

1 MICKWITZ Valter
HABDA HELSINKI

64 ----------
MICKWITZ Valter

33 LAUHIO Jesperi
HABDA HELSINKI

32 LÖNNBERG Oskar
EM ESPOO

LÖNNBERG Oskar
15/10

17 JOLSVAI Jozsef
UR33 HELSINKI

48 ----------
JOLSVAI Jozsef

49 ----------

16 HIRVONEN Jarmo
HN5O HELSINKI

HIRVONEN Jarmo

9 LEHTONEN Matias
KAVE TAMPERE

56 ----------
LEHTONEN Matias

41 ----------

24 LAUHIO Seppo
MM HELSINKI

LAUHIO Seppo

25 HÄMÄLÄINEN Roni
PM-BF PORVOO

40 ----------
HÄMÄLÄINEN Roni

57 ----------

8 PANELIUS Rufus
EM ESPOO

PANELIUS Rufus

5 LAHTINEN Alexander
HFM HELSINKI

60 ----------
LAHTINEN Alexander

37 ----------

28 NUOTIO Tatu
HABDA HELSINKI

NUOTIO Tatu

21 ANDERSSON Hans
YM HELSINKI

44 ----------
ANDERSSON Hans

53 ----------

12 HONKASALO Mikko
TMÅF TURKU

HONKASALO Mikko

13 ANTTILA Santeri
TMÅF TURKU

52 ----------
ANTTILA Santeri

45 ----------

20 BADE Jan
UR33 HELSINKI

BADE Jan

29 KILJANDER Toni
TMÅF TURKU

36 ----------
KILJANDER Toni

61 ----------

4 SKOGSTER Moritz
HFM HELSINKI

SKOGSTER Moritz

Table of 32

MICKWITZ Valter
15/4

HIRVONEN Jarmo
15/6

LEHTONEN Matias
15/11

PANELIUS Rufus
15/9

NUOTIO Tatu
15/13

HONKASALO Mikko
11/10

BADE Jan
15/13

SKOGSTER Moritz
15/11

Table of 16

MICKWITZ Valter
15/10

PANELIUS Rufus
15/8

HONKASALO Mikko
15/13

BADE Jan
15/14
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Nils Sjöblom Memorial Senior Helsinki

Table of 64

3 SEEVE Teemu
TMÅF TURKU

62 ----------
SEEVE Teemu

35 ----------

30 SEPPÄNEN Ilkka
SASÄ LAPPEENRAN

SEPPÄNEN Ilkka

19 NIVA Petri
HFM HELSINKI

46 ----------
NIVA Petri

51 ----------

14 SAVELAINEN Joonas
EM ESPOO

SAVELAINEN Joonas

11 KOCK Joachim
HFM HELSINKI

54 ----------
KOCK Joachim

43 ----------

22 ROSENLUND Ville
TMÅF TURKU

ROSENLUND Ville

27 TERHO Jussi
KAVE TAMPERE

38 ----------
TERHO Jussi

59 ----------

6 KYLLÖNEN Markus
HABDA HELSINKI

KYLLÖNEN Markus

7 KILJANDER Oskar
TMÅF TURKU

58 ----------
KILJANDER Oskar

39 ----------

26 KORHONEN Pekka
MM HELSINKI

KORHONEN Pekka

23 KARLSSON Eki
HN5O HELSINKI

42 ----------
KARLSSON Eki

55 ----------

10 ROSLANDER Kasper
HABDA HELSINKI

ROSLANDER Kasper

15 MIETTINEN Sami
HN5O HELSINKI

50 ----------
MIETTINEN Sami

47 ----------

18 HOKKANEN Ismo
HFM HELSINKI

HOKKANEN Ismo

31 UUKSULAINEN Heikki
ALLEZ JYVÄSKYLÄ

34 NORDLUND Pekka
KAVE TAMPERE

UUKSULAINEN Heikki
15/2

63 ----------

2 VUORINEN Niko
HFM HELSINKI

VUORINEN Niko

Table of 32

SEEVE Teemu
15/2

SAVELAINEN Joonas
15/13

ROSENLUND Ville
15/11

KYLLÖNEN Markus
15/13

KILJANDER Oskar
15/13

ROSLANDER Kasper
15/11

MIETTINEN Sami
15/14

VUORINEN Niko
15/9

Table of 16

SAVELAINEN Joonas
15/9

KYLLÖNEN Markus
15/11

ROSLANDER Kasper
15/4

VUORINEN Niko
15/9
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Nils Sjöblom Memorial Senior Helsinki

Table of 8

1 MICKWITZ Valter
HABDA HELSINKI

8 PANELIUS Rufus
EM ESPOO

MICKWITZ Valter
15/10

5 HONKASALO Mikko
TMÅF TURKU

4 BADE Jan
UR33 HELSINKI

HONKASALO Mikko
15/9

3 SAVELAINEN Joonas
EM ESPOO

6 KYLLÖNEN Markus
HABDA HELSINKI

SAVELAINEN Joonas
15/13

7 ROSLANDER Kasper
HABDA HELSINKI

2 VUORINEN Niko
HFM HELSINKI

ROSLANDER Kasper
15/6

Semi-finals

MICKWITZ Valter
15/8

ROSLANDER Kasper
15/2

Final

ROSLANDER Kasper
15/9


